24 March 2023 Friday

11st Race Starts At:14:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
ULUSABA(1)

CANAGEL(2)
MONDIS(5)

OZGUN EFSANESI(4)
SOPHIATAY(8)

DELI KIZIN TURKUSU(6)
FRENKLI SAHI(3)

NILUSKA(7)

Age
4yogrh

4yochh
4yo chm
4yogrh
4yo grm
4yo grm
4yogrh

4yo chm

Race Result

1.)108.000 &
1.)24.840 ¢

Sire

GALIBOLU- YAVLZ HATUN
GALIBOLU- URNHFATCAN
ALMAATA - KILMMONDIALE (AUT)
OZGUNKAN - NURGULUM
YALNZEFE - HADIGUZELIM
CANGL - AYGILUM

JOKER - MIMOZA GICEGI

BITIRIVKARNCA - ILILIM

Dam
57

58

57

58

56

56

58

56

Maiden/DHOW

243200 ¢
2)9.936 ¢

Weight
F.CETIN

GOZCELIK
SALTAY
HAK.YILDIZ
i DINAR
H.POLAT
H.KATI

F.R.BEBEK

Jockey
MUS. SIMSEK

MUH. CAN

AHM KAYA
AHM KAYA
SEV. ALTUNISIK
ESE. KARANLIK
AYS. TOP

BES. KAYA

Trainer Time Win PSF

58 kg,
3.)21.600 ¢
3)4.968 ¢

Owner

S.CELIKMAN 1.3945 1,90

D.TEKELI 13997 2,15

MERT KORKMAZ 14049 4,65

MERTKORKMAZ 14095 4,65

ADEMRKIRAN 14240 32,85

MGULENDAGI 14405 61,95

H.TOP 14429 6,80

MALI KAYA 14445 30,65

Pick(1) :1,90 t, Quinella(1/2) 2,05 %, Exacta(1/2) 4,95 %, Trifecta(1/2/5) 3,17 %, Place(1) :1,05 ¥, Place(2) :1,05 ©

3

7

Antalya Racecourse (24th Day)

1400 Dirt

410.800 ¢
4)2484 4

St Margin
3 Lengths

3 Lengths
3 Lengths

8 Lengths 3 Lengths

4 Lengths

Late Start RT
34

32

36

24

19

10

14



